Patrocinio:
Data
Classif.:
Col Num
1 1
2 16
3 65
4 3
5 5
6 49
7 2
8 12
9 53
10 21
11 27
12 6
13 43
14 60
15 22
16 47
17 72
18 7
19 23
20 63
21 26
22 70
23 42
24 67
25 14
26 18
27 56
28 48
29 33
30 54
31 55
32 71
33 45
34 13
35 39
36 31
37 58

DUATLON DEL AGUILA 2012

05/08/2012

Relatério Geral Masculino e Feminino

Atleta
NANTES GUILLERMO

FLORES GONZALES NICOLAS FEDERICO

GONZALEZ GUILLERMO
MARTINEZ CAMEJO JOSE

FALLA LUIS

CAMEJO EDGARDO

FEDERICA FRONTINI

BRUNO DELGADO

ARRUA JOSE

MAURICIO DANDREA MARTINEZ
GERMAN ARRONDO MARRA
FEDERICO SCARABINO
FERNANDEZ AMY ANDRES JOSE
GASTON RUIZ DIAZ

SANTOS SANDEZ GERARDO ANTONIO
PANUNCIO FABIAN

BEDOLLA LUCAS

GAMBOA SENA BETINA

CASTRO MARCELO
FERNANDEZ DAMIAN

JUAN ALBERTO VEGA SCOLA
ABALO COLLAZO RAUL

PEARCE COSTABEL SEBASTIAN
LUIS LEONARDO UMPIERREZ OLIVERA
ACOSTA VIANA DANIEL MARCELO
PERONA DIEGO MARTIN

RUIZ DIAZ MARCOS

MEDINA JOSE

DIAZ NATALIA

AYCAGUER SANTIAGO

SAURA KEVIN

ROMERO EMANUEL

IMKEN HECTOR ARIEL

PINOTTI PIERO

DI CONZA GERARDO

FALERO JAVIER

CARABALLO ANDREA VICTORIA

ChipTiming Cronometragem
www.chiptiming.com.br

37
15
26
14
40
43
34
24
17
31
45
16
44
18
58
24
15
17
43
37
53
33
39
53
43
a1
15
49
45
16
16
15
58
43
51
a7
15

Apoio:

Fx.Et.
M3539
M0019
M2529
MO0019
M4044
M4044
F3034
M2024
M0019
M3034
M4549
MO0019
M4044
MO0019
M5599
M2024
M0019
F0019
M4044
M3539
M5054
M3034
M3539
M5054
M4044
M4044
M0019
M4549
F4549
M0019
MO0019
MO0019
M5599
M4044
M5054
M4549
F0019
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Corrida

00:09:26
00:09:58
00:10:26
00:10:01
00:10:32
00:10:36
00:10:43
00:10:06
00:10:12
00:10:51
00:10:55
00:10:42
00:11:06
00:11:27
00:11:11
00:11:20
00:10:23
00:11:19
00:11:40
00:11:33
00:12:04
00:13:03
00:12:14
00:12:28
00:12:42
00:12:41
00:12:54
00:12:28
00:13:15
00:11:37
00:11:34
00:11:35
00:13:27
00:12:45
00:14:20
00:12:16
00:12:53

Ciclismo
00:37:12
00:37:19
00:37:42
00:38:07
00:38:48
00:38:05
00:39:00
00:38:37
00:38:59
00:38:46
00:38:46
00:38:01
00:38:34
00:38:21
00:41:02
00:41:28
00:42:58
00:41:15
00:42:39
00:41:50
00:41:32
00:36:34
00:42:13
00:43:48
00:43:31
00:44:53
00:42:08
00:45:20
00:44:41
00:43:45
00:43:25
00:43:44
00:46:13
00:47:13
00:43:32
00:50:01
00:47:17

Corrida
00:17:56
00:19:53
00:19:37
00:19:39
00:18:47
00:20:03
00:19:14
00:20:26
00:19:58
00:19:42
00:20:31
00:21:45
00:20:52
00:23:32
00:21:15
00:20:55
00:20:28
00:21:29
00:20:42
00:21:57
00:22:02
00:28:30
00:24:00
00:22:18
00:23:17
00:22:28
00:25:24
00:23:04
00:23:40
00:26:23
00:26:46
00:26:26
00:23:46
00:23:42
00:26:45
00:22:39
00:24:47

Pagina:

1

Chegada
01:04:34
01:07:10
01:07:45
01:07:47
01:08:07
01:08:44
01:08:57
01:09:09
01:09:09
01:09:19
01:10:12
01:10:28
01:10:32
01:13:20
01:13:28
01:13:43
01:13:49
01:14:03
01:15:01
01:15:20
01:15:38
01:18:07
01:18:27
01:18:34
01:19:30
01:20:02
01:20:26
01:20:52
01:21:36
01:21:45
01:21:45
01:21:45
01:23:26
01:23:40
01:24:37
01:24:56
01:24:57



Col
38

39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Num
69

40
44
66
25
59
19
a1
37
28
50
35
17
30
68
75
64
15
32
38
34

Atleta
MEDINA VAIO MARCOS / POLLITO

GUILLERMO GUTIERREZ
ALEXANDER DANIEL FRY BIANCHI
MARQUEZ AMARAL MARTIN

MELO PATRICIA

FERNANDEZ OTANO MATIAS
CABRERA CASTROMAN GABRIELA
RIVEDIEU GUGLIELMETTI ALFONSINA
NIN LUCIA

CASTRO LEMES RICARDO

SPINELLI UZAL SANTIAGO

MELO FALCO MARIA BELEN

STEINER MEDICI SOFIA

GONZALEZ MARIA INES

GRUZDAS ENRIQUEZ MONICAYOANA
PARODI RAMOS CARLA

GARCIA CALVO JORGE

PERDOMO RAFAEL

FELIPE FALERO

MONTERO SUAREZ ANDRES OSVALDO
LUIS ERNESTO CASTRO UMPIERREZ

ChipTiming Cronometragem
www.chiptiming.com.br

39
59
55
24
31
15
39
14
42
43
20
18
34
37
38
39
38
48
15
57
52

Fx.Et.
M3539

M5599
M5599
M2024
F3034
M0019
F3539
F0019
F4044
M4044
M2024
F0019
F3034
F3539
F3539
F3539
M3539
M4549
M0019
M5599
M5054
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Corrida
00:11:16

00:13:24
00:13:45
00:13:09
00:13:14
00:11:56
00:14:22
00:13:01
00:13:04
00:13:47
00:10:51
00:13:31
00:14:50
00:14:22
00:14:49
00:15:52
00:11:18
00:14:18
00:11:55
00:13:53
00:13:59

Ciclismo
00:51:38

00:49:03
00:47:35
00:49:03
00:48:16
00:49:35
00:48:16
00:48:26
00:50:51
00:49:59
00:58:58
00:50:39
00:49:01
00:52:20
00:51:28
00:50:25
01:00:33
00:47:17
01:05:02
01:03:47
01:13:07

Corrida
00:22:47

00:24:17
00:25:30
00:25:05
00:26:06
00:26:11
00:25:15
00:26:38
00:24:46
00:25:02
00:19:29
00:25:11
00:25:52
00:23:21
00:27:35
00:29:51
00:24:20
00:36:02
00:26:24
00:26:43
00:26:26

Pagina:

2

Chegada
01:25:41

01:26:44
01:26:50
01:27:17
01:27:36
01:27:42
01:27:53
01:28:05
01:28:41
01:28:48
01:29:18
01:29:21
01:29:43
01:30:03
01:33:52
01:36:08
01:36:11
01:37:37
01:43:21
01:44:23
01:53:32



